 F77
L V i WID M 16 T i Th di F076 F077 M i REBRANDO b 1520151059AM
widia.com
Laydown Threading
KM™ Units
catalogue number
insert
screw shim

 Laydown Threading
insert size
toolholder shim ordering code (mm)
external internal       standard
3 (9,52) RH LH SM–YE3–3P SM–YE3–2P SM–YE3–1P SM–YE3 SM–YE3–1N SM–YE3–1.5N SM–YE3–2N SM–YE3–3N
3 (9,52) LH RH SM–YI3–3P SM–YI3–2P SM–YI3–1P SM–YI3 SM–YI3–1N SM–YI3–1.5N SM–YI3–2N SM–YI3–3N
4 (12,7) RH LH SM–YE4–3P SM–YE4–2P SM–YE4–1P SM–YE4 SM–YE4–1N SM–YE4–1.5N SM–YE4–2N SM–YE4–3N
4 (12,7) LH RH SM–YI4–3P SM–YI4–2P SM–YI4–1P SM–YI4 SM–YI4–1N SM–YI4–1.5N SM–YI4–2N SM–YI4–3N
TPI pitch (mm) pitch diameter (mm)
72 – – – – 3,1–8 8–21,4 >21,4 21,4–8 8–3,1
– 0,35 – – – 3,0–8 8–21,3 >21,3 21,3–8 3–8
64 – – – – 3,4–9 9–24,1 >24,1 24,1–9 9–3,4
– 0,40 – – – 3,5–9,1 9,1–24,3 >24,3 24,3–9,1 9,1–3,5
56 0,45 – – – 3,9–10,3 10,3–27,6 >27,6 27,6–10,3 10,3–3,9
– 0,50 – – 2,8–4,3 4,3–11,4 11,4–30,4 >30,4 30,4–11,4 11,4–4,3
48 – – – 3–4,6 4,6–12,1 12,1–32,2 >32,2 32,2–12,1 12,1–4,6
44 – – – 3,3–5 5–13,2 13,2–35,1 >35,1 35,1–13,2 13,2–5
– 0,60 – 2,6–3,4 3,4–5,2 5,2–13,7 13,7–36,5 >36,5 36,5–13,7 13,7–5,2
40 – – 2,8–3,6 3,6–5,5 5,5–14,5 14,5–38,6 >38,6 38,6–14,5 14,5–5,5
– 0,70 – 3,0–4 4–6,1 6,1–16 16–42,6 >42,6 42,6–16 16–6,1
36 – – 3,1–4 4–6,1 6,1–16,1 16,1–42,9 >42,9 42,9–16,1 16,1–6,1
– 0,75 2,8–3,2 3,3–4,3 4,3–6,5 6,5–17,1 17,1–45,6 >45,6 45,6–17,1 17,1–6,5
32 – 3–3,4 3,4–4,5 4,5–6,9 6,9–18,1 18,1–48,3 >48,3 48,3–18,1 18,1–6,9
– 0,80 3–3,5 3,5–4,6 4,6–6,9 6,9–18,2 18,2–48,6 >48,6 48,6–18,2 18,2–6,9
28 – 3,4–3,9 3,9–5,2 5,2–7,9 7,9–20,7 20,7–55,1 >55,1 55,1–20,7 20,7–7,9
27 – 3,6–4,1 4,1–5,4 5,4–8,2 8,2–21,4 21,4–57,2 >57,2 57,2–21,4 21,4–8,2
– 1,00 3,8–4,3 4,3–5,7 5,7–8,7 8,7–22,8 22,8–60,8 >60,8 60,8–22,8 22,8–8,7
24 – 4–4,6 4,6–6 6–9,2 9,2–24,1 24,1–64,3 >64,3 64,3–24,1 24,1–9,2
– 1,25 4,7–5,4 5,4–7,1 7,1–10,8 10,9–28,5 28,5–76 >76,0 76–28,5 28,5–10,8
20 – 4,8–5,5 5,5–7,2 7,2–11 11–28,9 29–77,2 >77,2 77,2–28,9 29–11
18 – 5,3–6,1 6,1–8 8–12,2 12,2–32,2 32,2–85,8 >85,8 85,8–32,2 32,2–12,2
– 1,50 5,7–6,5 6,5–8,5 8,5–13 13–34,2 34,2–91,2 >91,2 91,2–34,2 34,2–13
16 – 6–6,9 6,9–9 9–13,8 13,8–36,2 36,2–96,5 >96,5 96,5–36,2 36,2–13,8
– 1,75 6,6–7,96 7,6–10 10–15,2 15,2–39,9 39,9–106,4 >106,4 106,4–39,9 39,9–15,2
14 – 6,9–7,9 7,9–10,3 10,3–15,7 15,7–41,4 41,4–110,3 >110,3 110,3–41,4 41,4–15,7
13 – 7,4–8,5 8,5–11,1 11,1–17 17–44,5 44,5–118,8 >118,8 118,8–44,5 44,5–17
– 2,00 7,6–8,7 8,7–11,4 11,4–17,4 17,4–45,6 45,6–121,6 >121,6 121,6–45,6 45,6–17,4
12 – 8–9,2 9,2–12 12,1–18,4 18,4–48,2 48,3–128,7 >128,7 128,7–48,2 48,2–18,4
11.5 – 8,4–9,6 9,6–12,6 12,6–19,2 19,2–50,3 50,3–134,3 >134,3 134,3–50,3 50,3–19,2
11 – 8,8–10 10–13,1 13,1–20 20–52,6 52,6–140,4 >140,4 140,4–52,6 52,6–20
– 2,50 9,5–10,8 10,8–14,2 14,2–21,7 21,7–57 57–152 >152,0 152–57 57–21,7
10 – 9,6–11 11–14,5 14,5–22 22–57,9 57,9–154,4 >154,4 154,4–57,9 57,9–22
9 – 10,7–12,2 12,2–16,1 16,1–24,5 24,5–64,3 64,3–171,6 >171,6 171,6–64,3 64,3–24,5
– 3,00 11,4–13 13–17,1 17,1–26 26–68,4 68,4–182,4 >182,4 182,4–68,4 68,4–26
8 – 12–13,8 13,8–18,1 18,1–27,6 27,6–72,4 72,4–193 >193,0 193–72,4 72,4–27,6
– 3,50 13,3–15,2 15,2–19,9 19,9–30,4 30,4–79,8 79,8–212,8 >212,8 212,8–79,8 79,8–30,4